

Tender Register

Tender No:	55107	
Tender Title:	Supply of Irrigation Parts	
Tender Description:	The City of Stirling (Principal), invites tenders to seek professional Contractors for the supply and delivery of irrigation parts to the Principal within the City of Stirling.	
Advertisement	11 January 2025	
Details:	The West Australian	
Tender Deadline Date and Time:	29 January 2025 14:00	
Tender Opening Date and Time:	29 January 2025 14:00	

Tenderers		
1	TBA	
2	TBA	
3	TBA	
4	TBA	
5	TBA	

55107 Tender Register Page 1





Advertisement Notice	Tender awarded by:
	Council
	Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award:
City of Stirling City of Choice Invitation for Tenders 55107 Supply of Irrigation Parts	To be advised
Tender Deadline	Council Resolution:
14:00 (AWST) Wednesday, 29 January 2025	Sourien Resolution.
Tender Documents are available for download via https://360providers.apetsoftware.com.au Prior registration is required	Xxxxx/xxxx
Contact: All contact must be via the City's E-tendering system	
Lodgement of Documents: - Tenders can only be lodged electronically via the City's E-tendering system - Facsimile, Email and hard copies will not be accepted - Late tenders will not be accepted accepted	
Canvassing of Councillors or employees will disqualify	
Stevan Rodic CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER	

Successful Tenderer(s):	To be advised
Estimated Annual Contract Value:	To be advised

55107 Tender Register Page 2